
GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, ROURKELA
REVISED TIME TABLE FOR +3 SCIENCE/SF 5TH SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

Df\Y 9.30 10.15 11.00 11.45 12.30 1.15 2.00
PHY-DSE1(D) • STAT-DSE1(D) PHY-C11(D) STAT-C11(D) PHY-C12(D) STAT-C12(D) PHY-DSE2(D) STAT-DSE2(D)
CHE-D?E1(D) CSC-DSE1(D) CHE-C11(D) CSC-C11(D) CHE-C12(D) CSC-C12(D) CHE-DSE2(D) CSC-DSE2(D) PHY-DSE2(D)

MON MAT-DSE1(D) ETC-DSE1(D) MAT-C11(D) ETC-C11(111) MAT-C12(D) ETC-C12(111) MAT-DSE2(D) ETC-DSE2(D) CHE-DSE2(D)
ZOOL-DSE1(D) MTC-DSE1(D) ZOOL-C11(D) MTC-Cl1(D) ZOOL-Cl2(D) MTC-Cl2(D) ZOOL-DSE2(D) MTC-DSE2(D) MAT-DSE2(D)

BOT-DSE1(D) BOT-C11(D) BOT-Cl2(D) BOT-DSE2(D)
PHY-DSE1(D) STAT-DSE1(D) PHY-Cl1(D) STAT-Cl1(D) ALL TUTORIAL
CHE-DSE1(D) CSC-DSEl(D) CHE-Cl1(D) CSC-Cl1(D) MAT-C11(D) MAT/MTC C-12 (D)

TUES MAT-DSE1(D) ETC-DSE1(08) MAT-Cl1(D) ETC-C11(111) MTC-11(D)
ZOOL-DSE1(D) MTC-DSE1(D) ZOOL-Cl1(D) MTC-C11(D)
BOT-DSE1(D) BOT-Cl1(D) PRACTICAL (PHY)

PHY-DSE2(D) STAT-DSE2(D) PHY-DSE1(D) PHY-DSEl(D)
PRACTICAL CHE-DSE2(D) CSC-DSE2(D) CHE-DSE1(D) CHE-DSE1(D)

WED (PHY /CHE/ZOOL/BOT /STAT /MAT /CSC/ETC/MTC) MAT-DSE2(D) ETC-DSE2(D) MAT-DSE1(D) MAT-DSE1(D)

ZOOL-DSE2(D) MTC-DSE2(D)
MAT/MTC C-11 (D) MAT/MTC C-11 (D) MAT/MTC C-12 (D) BOT-DSE2(D)

PHY-DSE1(D) STAT-DSE1(D) PHY-Cl1(D) STAT-Cl1(D) PHY-Cl2(D) STAT-Cl2(D) PHY-DSE2(D) STAT-DSE2(D) PHY-DSE2(D)
CHE-DSEl(D) CSC-DSE1(D) CHE-C11(D) CSC-Cl1(D) CHE-Cl2(D) CSC-Cl2(D) CHE-DSE2(D) CSC-DSE2(D) CHE-DSE2(D)

THU MAT-DSE1(D) ETC-DSE1(11) MAT-Cl1(D) ETC-C11(125) MAT-Cl2(D) ETC-Cl2(11) MAT-DSE2(D) ETC-DSE2(D) MAT-DSE2(D)
ZOOL-DSE1(D) MTC-DSE1(D) ZOOL-C11(D) MTC-C11(D) ZOOL-Cl2(D) MTC-Cl2(D) ZOOL-DSE2(D) MTC-DSE2(D)
BOT-DSEl(D) BOT-Cl1(D) BOT-Cl2(D) BOT-DSE2(D)
PHY-DSE1(D) STAT-DSE1(D) PHY-C11(D) STAT-Cl1(D)
CHE-DSE1(D) CSC-DSE1(D) CHE-Cl1(D) CSC-C11(D) ALL TUTORIAL PRACTICAL

FRI MAT-DSE1(D) ETC-DSE1(11) MAT-C11(D) ETC-C11(07) MAT-Cl2(D) REMEDIAL CLASS (D) (PHY /CHE/ZOOL/BOT /STAT /MAT /CSC/
ZOOL-DSE1(D) MTC-DSE1(D) ZOOL-C11(D) MTC-C11(D) MTC-12(D) ETC/MTC)
BOT-DSE1(D) BOT-Cl1(D)
PHY-DSE2(D) STAT-DSE2(D) PHY-Cl2(D) STAT-Cl2(D) PHY-Cl2(D) STAT-Cl2(D)
CHE-DSE2(D) CSC-DSE2(D) CHE-C12(D) CSC-Cl2(D) CHE-Cl2(D) CSC-C12(D)

SEMINAR
SAT MAT-DSE2(D) ETC-DSE2(06) MAT-Cl2(D) ETC-Cl2(06) MAT-C12(D) ETC-Cl2(D)

(PHY /CHE/ZOOL/BOT/STAT/MAT/CSC/ETC/ MTC)
ZOOL-DSE2(D) . MTC-DSE2(D) ZOOL-Cl2(D) MTC-Cl2(D) ZOOL-Cl2(D) MTC-C12(D)
BOT-DSE2(D) BOT-Cl2(D) BOT-Cl2(D)

THIS TIME TABLE WILL BE COMMENCED FROM: 12.10.2022
75% OF ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY TO APPERA THE END SEM EXAMINAITON.
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GOVERNMENT AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, ROURKELA

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR +3 ARTS 5TH SEMESTER FOR THE SESSION 2022-23

DAY 9.30 10.15 11.00 11.45 12.30 1.15 2.00

ENG·DSE1(06) HIN-DSE1(107) ENG-C11(10) HIN-C11(107) ENG-C12(D) HIN-C12(D) ENG-DSE2(D) HIN-DSE2(D)

001 -OSEl(D) .SOC-DSEl(111) ODI-C11(D) SOC-Cl1(108) ODI -CI2(D) SOC-C12(D) ODI -DSE2(D) SOC-DSE2(0)

MON HI~-OSEl(D) PLS-DSEl(08) HIS-C11(11) PLS-C11(109) HIS-C12(D) PLS-C12(D) HIS-DSE2(D) PLS-DSE2(D)

EDN-DSEl(07) PSY-OSEl(l1) EDN-C11(08) PSY-Cll(09) EDN-C12(D) PSY-C12(0) EDN·DSE2(D) PSY-OSE2(D)

ECO-DSE1(110) PHI-DSE1(106) ECO-Cll(110) PHI-C11(106) ECO-C12(D) PHI-C12(D) ECO-DSE2(D) PHI-DSE2(D)

ENG-OSE1(06) HIN-DSE1(107) ENG-C11 (10) HIN-C11(107) ENG-CI2(0) HIN-CI2(D) ENG-OSE2(D) HIN-DSE2(0)

ODI -DSEl(D) SOC-OSEl(l11) ODI -C11(O) SOC-Cl1(108) 001 -C12(D) SOC-C12(0) ODI -DSE2(0) SOC-OSE2(D)

TUES HIS-OSE1(D) PLS-DSEl(l1) HIS-C11(l1) PLS-C11(109) HIS-C12(D) PLS-C12(D) HIS DSE2(D) PLS-DSE2(D)

EDN-OSE1(07) PSY-DSE1(D) EDN-C11(08) PSY-C11(09) EDN-C12(D) PSY-C12(0) EDN-DSE2(0) PSY-DSE2(D)

ECO-DSE1(110) PHI-DSE1(106) ECO-C11(110) PHI-C11(106) ECO-C12(D) PHI-C12(D) ECO-DSE2(D) PHI-OSE2(D)

ENG-DSEl(D) HIN-OSEl(D) ENG-C11D) HIN-Cll(O) ENGC12(D) HIN-C12(D) ENG-DSE2(D) HIN-DSE2(D)

001 -OSE1(D) SOC-DSEl(D) ODI -C11(D) SOC-C11(D) ODI-C12(D) SOC-C12(D) ODI -DSE2(0) SOC-OSE2(D)

WED PRACTICAL (PSY/EDN) HIS-DSEl(D) PLS-DSEl(D) HIS-C11(O) PLS-C11(0) HIS-C12(0) PLS-C12(D) HIS-DSE2(D) PLS-DSE2(D)

EDN-DSE1(D) PSY-DSE1(D) EDN-Cll(D) PSY-C11(D) EDN-C12(D) PSY-C12(D) EDN-DSE2(D) PSY-DSE2(D)

ECO-DSEl(D) PHI-DSEl(D) ECO-Cll(O) PHI-C11(D) ECO-C12(D) PHI-C12(D) ECO-OSE2(D) PHI-DSE2(D)

ENG-OSEl(06) HIN-DSEl(107) ENG-Cl1 (10) HIN-Cll(l11) ENG-CI2(D) HIN-C12(D) ENG-OSE2(D) HIN-DSE2(D) ENG-DSE2(0) HIN-DSE2(D)

ODI -OSEl(D) SOC-OSEl(108) OOI-Cll(O) SOC-C11(108) ODI-C12(D) SOC-C12(0) ODI -DSE2(0) SOC-DSE2(D) ODI -DSE2(D) SOC-DSE2(D)
ALL TUTORIAL CLASS ALL TUTORIAL CLASS

THU HIS-DSEl(D) PLS-DSE1(109) HIS-Cll(l1) PLS-Cll(109) HIS-C12(D) PLS-C12(D) HIS-DSE2(D) PLS-OSE2(D) HIS·DSE2(D) PLS-DSE2(D)
Cll (D) C12 (D)

EDN-DSE1(07) PSY-DSE1(D) EDN-Cl1(06) PSY-Cll(D) EDN-C12(D) PSY-C12(D) ED -DSE2(D) PSY-DSE2(D) EDN-DSE2(D) PSY·DSE2(D)

ECO-OSE1(111) PHI·DSE1(106) ECO-Cll(110) PHI-Cl1(106) ECO-C12(0) PHI-C12(0) ECO·DSE2(0) PHI-DSE2(D) ECO-DSE2(0) PHI-OSE2(D)

ENG-DSE1(lO) HIN-DSE1(107) ENG-C11(10) HIN-C11(108) ENG-C12(D) HIN-C12(D) ENG-OSE2(D) HIN-DSE2(0)

ODI -DSEl(D) SOC-DSE1(108) ODI -C11(D) SOC-C11(109) 001 -C12(D) SOC-C12(D) ODI -DSE2(0) SOC-DSE2(D)

FRI HIS-DSE1(D) PLS-DSE1(07) HIS-C11(1l) PLS-Cll(111) HIS-C12(D) PLS-CI2(D) REMEDIAL CLASS (D) HIS-OSE2(0) PLS-DSE2(D)

EDN-DSE1(06) PSY-DSEl(D) EDN-C11(08) PSY-C11(D) EDN-CI2(D) PSY-C12(D) EDN-DSE2(0) PSY-DSE2(D)

ECO-DSD(I11) PHI·OSEl(106) ECO-C11(11O) PHI-Cll(06) ECO-C12(D) PHI-C12(0) ECO-DSE2(D) PHI-DSE2(0)

ENG-OSE1(10) HIN-DSE1(107) ENG-C11(lO) HIN-C11(107) ENG-C12(0) HIN-CI2(D)

ODI -DSE1(D) SOC-OSE1(108) ODI -C11(0) SOC-C11(108) ODI -C12(D) SOC-C12(D)
SEMINAR

SAT HIS-OSE1(O) PLS-DSEl(109) HIS-C11(l1) PLS-C11(109) HIS-C12(D) PLS-C12(0)
(PSY/ODI/PH I/H IS/EON/ECO/H INjE NG/SOC/PLS)

EDN-DSE1(11) PSY-DSEl(D) EDN-Cll(08) PSY-Cll(07) EDN-CI2(D) PSY-C12(D)

ECO·OSE1(110) PHI-DSE1(106) ECO-C11(06) PHI-C11(106) ECO-C12(0) PHI-C12(0)

7S% OF ATTENDANCE IS COMPULSORY TO APPERA THE END SEM EXAMINAITON.
~

Prof In Charge

Time Table

~~
Principal

THIS TIME TABLE WILL BE COMMENCED FROM: 12.10.022,

Govt. (Auto) College, Rourkela


